
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

6:00am-7:20

7:20-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:20

11:20-12:40pm

12:40-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-7:00

7:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:50

The pool will be closed on Thursday, Sept. 21

There is no 6-7:20 a.m. lap swim until further notice

Niskayuna High School Pool Schedule

12:00-2:50 Open Swim

Closed

Closed

                                                              Community Lap Swim

Closed

Community Lap Swim

Closed

Physical Education Classes

Closed

8:00am-12 Starfish

12:00-2:50 Open Swim

September

Swim Team Practice

Starfish Practice

                              Community Lap Swim Closed Closed


